FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

d

Tfida

Néazev barvy
Primér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy
néazev)

Technicky material

Vnéjsi pramér
Zavit

Typ €.

Info

M8
63
FS31
Black
M8
Plast

Fenolformaldehyd
(bakelit)

63

Metricky zavit

K

Hveézdicova rukojet typ
K DIN =6336 K Plast
Fenolformaldehyd (bakelit)

FS31 M8X63

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 10

Standardy
DIN

With steel zinc plated

threaded bush, size

M4 x 20 with a brass

threaded bush.

Technicka specifikace

23
40
63
16
1.25

Technicky nakres

56921.080.063

950373099601
31162801
8715492871640

Pouze celé baleni

=6336 K




